7 Validity of offer 3  months  from the date of opening of price bid 

8 Liquated Damages 0.5% per week subject to a maximum of 5% of contract value 

9 Approximate Estimated cost of 

the project 

*** GST shall be paid as per 

Govt. Rule 

Rs 12,32,325.00 + GST As applicable  

(Rupees Twelve Lacs Thirty-Two Thousand Three Hundred And 

Twenty Five Only)  

Above cost Includes all charges of Procurement , Supply , Transportation , 

Lifting and Placement at SBI Barrackpore Branch Building (Erstwhile 

Barrackpore DAC) , Bank's Own Premises and any other taxes 

excluding GST 

or 

Rs 14,54,143.50 (Including GST)  

(Rupees Fourteen Lacs Fifty-Four Thousand One Hundred Forty Three 

And Paisa Fifty Only) 

Above cost Includes all charges of Procurement , Supply , Transportation , 

Lifting and Placement at directed place of SBI Barrackpore Branch 

Building (Erstwhile Barrackpore DAC) , Bank's Own Premises and 

any other taxes including GST